YOUR COMPLETE
MARINE POWER
SOLUTIONS PROVIDER
At Century we are proud to be the official battery
partner of the BIA (Boating Industry Association Ltd.)
and Discover Boating and look forward to working with
the association in their aim to grow the boating industry
and form a united voice representing boating Australia.

DUAL FORCE+
148116 24X MF 24/12 12 730 - 140 75 260 174 200 221 D 21.50 STD/WN SIDE AGM, CH, FA, MF, VR
148117 24LX MF 24/12 12 730 - 140 75 260 174 200 221 C 21.50 STD/WN SIDE AGM, CH, FA, MF, VR
148114 27X MF 24/12 12 750 - 175 90 302 174 200 220 D 23.50 STD/WN SIDE AGM, CH, FA, MF, VR
148115 27LX MF 24/12 12 750 - 175 90 302 174 200 220 C 23.50 STD/WN SIDE AGM, CH, FA, MF, VR
148118 31X MF 24/12 12 950 - 200 100 332 172 210 232 D 28.50 STD/WN - AGM, CH, FA, MF, VR
DEEP CYCLE FLOODED
141114 12A 12 6 - - - 105 227 173 184 205 A 15.80 STD - CH, GM, LM
141116 89T 12 12 - - - 125 347 175 260 285 C 34.00 STD - CH, GM, LM, MR, VR
145108 D23LT MF 12 12 - - - 65 230 171 202 222 C 17.10 STD - CH, CI, MF
145109 D23RT MF 12 12 - - - 65 230 171 202 222 D 17.10 STD - CH, CI, MF
141135 N70T 18 12 - - - 102 305 171 202 225 D 25.10 STD/WN - CH, CI, GM, LM, MIA, MR, PL, VR
145106 N70TX MF 12 12 - - - 95 302 172 202 225 D 21.50 STD/WN SIDE CH, CI, CV, FA, GM, MF MR, PL, VR
145107 NS70TX MF 12 12 - - - 82 260 171 202 222 D 18.60 STD/WN SIDE CH, CI, CV, FA, GM, MF, MR, PL, VR
DEEP CYCLE AGM
148128 C12-32XDA 24 12 - - - 32 166 176 125 125 C 8.10 M5 INSERT - AGM, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148122 C12-55XDA 24 12 - - - 55 229 138 211 216 D 18.00 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148123 C12-75XDA 24 12 - - - 75 260 169 211 218 D 23.50 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148120 C12-105XDA 24 12 - - - 105 307 169 210 215 D 29.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148121 C12-120XDA 24 12 - - - 120 328 172 215 220 D 32.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148124 C12-125XDA 24 12 - - - 125 407 177 225 225 D 35.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148125 C12-140XDA 24 12 - - - 140 340 173 280 287 D 41.50 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148126 C12-165XDA 24 12 - - - 165 532 207 214 219 F 50.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
148127 C12-270XDA 24 12 - - - 270 520 268 220 225 F 74.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, VR
Product Specifications
H
L
TH